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geluidswal met 
/ geluidsschemi 

... __ ...... _____ -

Sociale huu_r: n het hofje 

Se uu .. €7lO,- p/m . 
h rwoning aa ) 

ctuur groen, 
Totaa_I ca. . wadi's en sloten, lan e 9 620 m' aan stru d lijk ingepast. 
voorzien van 

Totaal ca. 9.620 mz aan 

struct·u~r vg:~:~di's en 

~~~:~~landelijk ingepast. 

Schaal: 

Formaat: 

Tekenaar· 

1 1396m' 

2 2000m' 
3 751m' 
4 1137m' 

5 508m' 
6 570m' 
7 508m' 

8 230m' 

9 230m' 

10 585m' 

Ermelo 

Verkaveling:..:o.:..pti_·e __ 

~:•ti~e• . ::-::-~~:~ 
datum. 

1·100 SIT4 
A3 WBFKLN_ 
JV 


